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State and Local Expenditures

Secondary

Federal Expenditures

Total Expenditures

4,879,353.54

Minus Capital Expenditures

806,087.12

Minus Debt Services

5,685,440.66

Total Net Expenditures

25,875.02

0.00

0.00

Elementary

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,659,565.64

Deductions

IDEA Part B

Title I, Part A

Title III, Part A & B

130,924.93

State and Local Title I, Part A; Title III, Part A & B

270,327.18

State and Local Special Education

22,291.12

Total Deductions

43,294.14

52,418.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

519,255.49

Total Expenditures Less Deductions

ADM 453.80447.37

0.00 5,140,310.15

Total Expenditures Divided by ADM (Per Pupil Expenditure) 11,327.260.00

Total LEA's Special Education Count in FY 2017 (October 1) 5846

Other Expenditures for the Education of Children with Disabilities
    (PPE X Prior Year Special Education October 1 count)

600,344.780.00

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend for the 
education of children with disabilities enrolled in the 
LEA's schools before using IDEA Part B funds in FY 2017.
 (Current Year October 1 Special Education Count X PPE)

Difference

656,981.08

27,416.96

0.00

(381.29)

Total minimum amount of funds the LEA must spend on the 
education of children with disabilities for FY 2016.

381.29 625,345.94

State and Local Special Education Expenditures
   (program code 239)

52,418.120.00

Total Spent on the Education of Children with Disabilities 0.00 652,762.90
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